Position Other Positions Held Community College District

Operations Manager

Custodial Supervisor Operations Manager

Custodial Supervisor

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department Total Wages

LAVC Plant Facilities - $106,432
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $65,408
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $59,458
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $49,593
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $49,327
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $49,073
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $48,408
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $48,160
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $47,576
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $47 477
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $46,568
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $45,660
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $44,395
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $43,874
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $42,256
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $42,199
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities - $42,103
Custodial

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,782

$35,508

$35,617

$33,598

$33,709

$19,213

$13,772

$26,146

$11,993

$33,183

$27,961

$19,404

$40,469

$40,084

$9,482

$18,580

$26,550



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAVC Plant Facilities -
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities -
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities -
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities -
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities -
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities -
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities -
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities -
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities -
Custodial

LAVC Plant Facilities -
Custodial

$41,125

$40,865

$36,983

$30,921

$27,958

$27,551

$25,929

$21,803

$21,542

$13,149

$32,625

$26,279

$26,158

$5,985

$5,485

$5,433

$17,858

$11,510

$9,638

$31,677



