Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$106,432	\$38,782
Custodial Supervisor	Operations Manager	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$65,408	\$35,508
Custodial Supervisor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$59,458	\$35,617
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$49,593	\$33,598
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$49,327	\$33,709
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$49,073	\$19,213
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$48,408	\$13,772
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$48,160	\$26,146
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$47,576	\$11,993
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$47,477	\$33,183
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$46,568	\$27,961
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$45,660	\$19,404
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$44,395	\$40,469
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$43,874	\$40,084
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$42,256	\$9,482
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$42,199	\$18,580
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$42,103	\$26,550

Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$41,125	\$32,625
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$40,865	\$26,279
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$36,983	\$26,158
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$30,921	\$5,985
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$27,958	\$5,485
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$27,551	\$5,433
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$25,929	\$17,858
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$21,803	\$11,510
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$21,542	\$9,638
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Plant Facilities - Custodial	\$13,149	\$31,677